SantoshBhavikdasRaipure --------------------- Borrower

2.Mrs. ChhayaSantoshRaipure --------------------- Co-Borrower

AliasChhayaDadasahebBhaisare

BothR/o: At–PlotNo7Mul road, SarkarNagarBuddhaViharChandrapur, Ta.&Dist. Chandrapur–442401

Housing Loan of Rs. 13,80,000/- (Rupees
Thirteen Lakh Eighty Thousand Only).

A/c No. 60415526537

1.

Sr.
No.

Nature & Amt of Credit facility

FOR BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

(Shri. Vinod Pandit Salve)

Chief Manager & Authorized Officer

Chandrapur Zone

SCHEDULE

3. The above said credit facility is duly secured byway ofmortgage of assetsmore specifically described in the schedule hereunder,